PORTWEST

S437 - Corporate Traffic Jacket

Collection: Padded Rainwear

Range: All Weather Protection

Shell Fabric: 300D Breathable: 100% Polyester 300D
Oxford, Stain Resistant Finish, Double PU Coated

Outer Carton: 12

Product information

Designed to be worn in foul weather conditions, the corporate traffic jacket
offers excellent waterproof protection, comfort and warmth at a great
price. Key features include a drawstring pack-away hood, a studded storm
flap to lock out wind and rain, multiple pockets for ample storage and print
access for corporate branding.

All Weather Protection

Portwest All Weather Protection is engineered with exceptional fabrics and
designs, allowing an easy transition between work and leisure. Tested to
withstand the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been designed
and manufactured using the best quality materials and high technology
construction techniques to ensure total satisfaction with wear after wear.

Standards

EN 343 Class 3:1 X (WP 10,000mm)
EN 342 (0.349M2. K/W (B), 2, X)

(18-May-2024)
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Features

- Waterproof keeping the wearer dry and protected from the elements
- Fully lined and padded to trap the heat and increase warmth

- Internal pocket for safe storage

- Inner ribbed cuffs for warmth and comfort

- Storm flap front to protect against the elements

- Ideal for corporate wear and custom finishes

- CE certified

- EN342 Protection against cold certified up to -40°C

- Extremely water resistant eco-conscious fabric finish, water beads
away from fabric surface

- Taped seams to provide additional protection

- 4 pockets for ample storage




PORTWEST

S437 - Corporate Traffic Jacket
Commodity Code: 6210200010
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Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd
Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777 14055 01 E00 00

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
S437NARXS
S437NARS
S437NARM
S437NARL
S437NARXL
S437NARXXL
S437NARXXXL

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Weight(Kg)
1.0000
1.1000
1.1300
1.1400
1.2100
1.2400
1.2800

Cubic(m?®)
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170
0.1170

EAN13

5036108374588
5036108246823
5036108246830
5036108246847
5036108246854
5036108246861
5036108246878

GTIN/DUN14

25036108859065
25036108735475
25036108735468
25036108735451
25036108735482
25036108735499
25036108735505

(18-May-2024)



