PORTWEST®



S437 - Corporate Traffic Jacket

Collection: Padded Rainwear **Range:** All Weather Protection

Shell Fabric: 300D Breathable: 100% Polyester 300D

Oxford, Stain Resistant Finish, Double PU Coated

Outer Carton: 12

Product information

Designed to be worn in foul weather conditions, the corporate traffic jacket offers excellent waterproof protection, comfort and warmth at a great price. Key features include a drawstring pack-away hood, a studded storm flap to lock out wind and rain, multiple pockets for ample storage and print access for corporate branding.

All Weather Protection

Portwest All Weather Protection is engineered with exceptional fabrics and designs, allowing an easy transition between work and leisure. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been designed and manufactured using the best quality materials and high technology construction techniques to ensure total satisfaction with wear after wear.



Standards

EN 343 Class 3:1 X (WP 10,000mm) EN 342 (0.349M². K/W (B), 2, X)

Features

- Waterproof keeping the wearer dry and protected from the elements
- Fully lined and padded to trap the heat and increase warmth
- Internal pocket for safe storage
- Inner ribbed cuffs for warmth and comfort
- Storm flap front to protect against the elements
- \bullet Ideal for corporate wear and custom finishes
- CE certified
- EN342 Protection against cold certified up to -40°C
- Extremely water resistant eco-conscious fabric finish, water beads away from fabric surface
- \bullet Taped seams to provide additional protection
- 4 pockets for ample storage

PORTWEST



S437 - Corporate Traffic Jacket Commodity Code: 6210200010

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777 14055 01 E00 00

Wash Care

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
S437NARXS	Navy	65.0	45.0	40.0	1.0000	0.1170	5036108374588	25036108859065
S437NARS	Navy	65.0	45.0	40.0	1.1000	0.1170	5036108246823	25036108735475
S437NARM	Navy	65.0	45.0	40.0	1.1300	0.1170	5036108246830	25036108735468
S437NARL	Navy	65.0	45.0	40.0	1.1400	0.1170	5036108246847	25036108735451
S437NARXL	Navy	65.0	45.0	40.0	1.2100	0.1170	5036108246854	25036108735482
S437NARXXL	Navy	65.0	45.0	40.0	1.2400	0.1170	5036108246861	25036108735499
S437NARXXXL	Navy	65.0	45.0	40.0	1.2800	0.1170	5036108246878	25036108735505